

GOVERNMENT OF JHARKHAND

DEPT. OF LABOUR EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING

OFFICE OF ASSISTANT LABOUR COMMISSIONER, DEOGHAR

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

REGISTRATION NO. : CLR2235000011801

A CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION CONTAINING THE FOLLOWING PARTICULARS IS HEREBY GRANTED UN SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 7 OF THE CONTRACT LABOUR (REGULATION AND ABOLITION) ACT, 1970 AND RULES MADE THEREUNDER, TO BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

ADDRESS THE ESTABLISHMENT : DEOGHAR, JHARKHAND, INDIA, BLOCK: DEOGHAR, P.O.: DEOGH

P.S.: DEOGHAR, DIST.: DEOGHAR, JHARKHAND - 814112

NATURE OF WORK CARRIED ON IN THE ESTABLISHMENT : CONSTRUCTION WORKS

SL#	NAME OF THE CONTRACTOR	ADDRESS OF THE CONTRACTOR	NATURE OF WORK FOR HIRED LABOUR	MAXIMUM NO OF LABOUR TO BE EMPLOYED	OTHER PARTICULARS
1	SHAH ALAM	WEST BANGAL	CONSTRUCTION WORK	50	COMMENCEMENT DATE: 15/01/2022 TERMINATION DATE: 14/01/2024



REGISTERING OFFICER

UNDER THE CONTRACT LABOUR (REGULATION AND ABOLITION) ACT, 1970

PLACE OF REGISTRATION - DEOGHAR

NOTE:

1. THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED CERTIFICATE/LICENCE, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SEAL.

2. THIS CERTIFICATE/LICENCE HAS BEEN GENERATED ON THE BASIS OF THE INFORMATION GIVEN BY THE APPLICANT AND IS VALID THE PURPOSE OF THIS ACT ONLY.